Amend CSSB 30 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 8, strike "OR DOCUMENT".
- (2) On page 1, strike "or document" each time it appears (page 1, lines 13, 15, and 17).
- (3) On page 1, line 14, between "provision" and "may", insert ", or another person with the permission of the owner,".
 - (4) On page 2, line 3, strike "or Document".
- (5) On page 2, strike "or document" each time it appears (page 2, lines 7, 15, 19-20, 22, and 26).
- (6) On page 2, line 15, strike the underlined period and substitute "or has been given permission by that person to file this motion.".
 - (7) On page 3, line 8, strike "or document".
- (8) On page 4, line 15, strike "document" and substitute "conveyance instrument".
- (9) On page 4, strike "or document" each time it appears (page 4, lines 16 and 25).
- (10) On page 5, strike "or document" each time it appears (page 5, lines 8-9, 23, and 27).
 - (11) On page 5, line 19, strike "or Document".
- (12) On page 6, strike "or document" each time it appears (page 6, lines 4, 9, 10, 17-18, and 20).
 - (13) On page 7, line 23, strike "or document".